
SdU

Resultatliste

Herresingle U9 A

1. (P.1) Finn Hellbach (TSV Empor Göhren)

2. (P.2) Lukas Johansen (Odense BK)
3. (P.1) Anton Bluehdorn (SV Eidelstedt)

4. (P.1) Gero Dahnke (Slesvig IF)

5. (P.2) Ben Hagen (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
5. (P.2) Maik Paulsen (TSV Ladelund)

7. (P.3) Torge Haase (Spvg. Eidertal Molfsee)

7. (P.3) Josse Krabbenhöft (Slesvig IF)
7. (P.3) Jonas Geertz (Slesvig IF)

Damesingle U9 A
1. (P.1) Sinikka Reese (Eckernförder MTV)

2. (P.2) Alessia Viaccava (Team Bergedorf)

3. (P.3) Anna Hommelgaard (Wedeler TSV)
4. (P.4) Lea Garand (TSV Empor Göhren)

Herresingle U11 A
1. (P.1) Hjalte Johansen (Odense BK)

2. (P.1) Walther Weismann Jensen (Odense BK)

3. (P.2) Niklas Jäde (Team Bergedorf)
4. (P.2) Paul Stein (TSV Empor Göhren)

5. (P.3) Leo Ravel Back (Preetzer TSV)

5. (P.3) Tammo Christophersen (VfL Eiche Idstedt-Neuberend)

Herredouble U11 A

1. (P.1) Hjalte Johansen / Walther Weismann Jensen (Odense BK)
2. (P.2) Maximilian Gröne (Möllner SV) / Benedikt Brauer (TSV Berkenthin)

3. (P.3) Finn Hellbach / Paul Stein (TSV Empor Göhren)

4. (P.4) Anton Bluehdorn / Hannes Bluehdorn (SV Eidelstedt)
5. (P.5) Luis Chittka (BSC 95 Schwerin) / Alexander Bolten (Eimsbüttler TV)

Damesingle U11 A
1. (P.2) Jasmin Viaccava (Team Bergedorf)

2. (P.1) Sabrina Harms (Harreslev - Kobbermølle UF)

3. (P.1) Charlotte Schwark (Team Bergedorf)
4. (P.2) Vivien Röschke (TSV Empor Göhren)

5. (P.3) Alexandra Reimann (Möllner SV)

5. (P.3) Louise Schröder (TSV Empor Göhren)
7. (P.4) Viktoria Krawiec (BC68 Hamburg e.V.)

Damedouble U11 A
1. (P.1) Vivien Röschke / Louise Schröder (TSV Empor Göhren)

2. (P.2) Jasmin Viaccava / Charlotte Schwark (Team Bergedorf)

3. (P.3) Alexandra Reimann / Katharina Reimann (Möllner SV)
4. (P.4) Sabrina Harms (Harreslev - Kobbermølle UF) / Alessia Viaccava (Team Bergedorf)

5. (P.5) Lea Garand / Emma Kankel (TSV Empor Göhren)



SdU

Resultatliste

Herresingle U11 B

1. (P.1) Eric Teller (Team Bergedorf)

2. (P.1) Maximilian Gröne (Möllner SV)
3. (P.1) Hannes Bluehdorn (SV Eidelstedt)

3. (P.2) Hannes Brammer (Team Bergedorf)

5. (P.2) Luis Chittka (BSC 95 Schwerin)
5. (P.2) Alexander Bolten (Eimsbüttler TV)

7. (P.3) Finn Wegner (VfL Eiche Idstedt-Neuberend)

7. (P.3) Alexander Koglin (Spvg. Eidertal Molfsee)
7. (P.3) Mahir Kahloon (TuS Komet Arsten)

10. (P.4) Lasse Jonathan Kruse-Tönnsen (TS Riemann)

Damesingle U11 B

1. (P.1) Emma Kankel (TSV Empor Göhren)

2. (P.2) Katharina Reimann (Möllner SV)
3. (P.1) Sara Trodler (TuS Holtenau)

4. (P.2) Vivien Käselau (Spvg. Eidertal Molfsee)

5. (P.3) Judith Wagner (Team Bergedorf)
5. (P.3) Jenna Kühn (SSV Schafflund)

Afb Lea Masorsky (TSV Glücksburg 09)

Herresingle U13 A

1. (P.1) Thies Petersen (SSV Schafflund)

2. (P.2) Malte Schulz (TSV Empor Göhren)
3. (P.3) Rasmus Hommelgaard (Wedeler TSV)

4. (P.4) Robin Reyer (TSV Westerland)

5. (P.5) Felix Hefftner (TSV Ladelund)

Damesingle U13 A

1. (P.1) Janina Fink (Krummesser SV)
2. (P.2) Lina Sophie Hirschlein (Team Bergedorf)

3. (P.1) Natalie Reimer (Preetzer TSV)

3. (P.2) Weronika Krawiec (BC68 Hamburg e.V.)
5. (P.1) Emily Schäpler (TSV Empor Göhren)

5. (P.1) Nina Bewernick (SSV Schafflund)

5. (P.2) Freya Christiansen (TSV Ladelund)
5. (P.2) Nina Gums (TSV Empor Göhren)

9. (P.3) Madeleine Hardt (BSC 95 Schwerin)

9. (P.3) Svea Freimann (Krummesser SV)
9. (P.3) Laura Huster (TuS Komet Arsten)

9. (P.3) Jella Sophie Claus (Eckernförder MTV)

13. (P.4) Lily Helmboldt (TSV Empor Göhren)
13. (P.4) Marie Bull (TSV Empor Göhren)

Damedouble U13 A
1. (P.1) Svea Freimann / Janina Fink (Krummesser SV)

2. (P.2) Lily Helmboldt / Nina Gums (TSV Empor Göhren)

3. (P.3) Emily Schäpler / Marie Bull (TSV Empor Göhren)
Afb Laura Huster (TuS Komet Arsten) / Lara Haack (TSV Empor Göhren)



SdU

Resultatliste

Herresingle U13 B

1. (P.1) Carlson Donner (Spvg. Eidertal Molfsee)

2. (P.1) Neil Freiter (SG Aumund Vegesack)
3. (P.1) Florian Meier (SG Aumund Vegesack)

3. (P.2) David Heer (Team Bergedorf)

5. (P.1) Jonas Strehitz (Team Bergedorf)
5. (P.2) Timon Sinn (SSV Schafflund)

5. (P.2) Kevin Paulsen (TSV Ladelund)

5. (P.2) Moritz Müscher (SG Aumund Vegesack)
9. (P.1) David Henry Pape (Eimsbüttler TV)

9. (P.1) Paul Keller (Ahrensburger TSV)

9. (P.2) Nico Andersen (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)
9. (P.2) Michel Plewa (TS Riemann)

13. (P.3) David Weiszhar (SV Hollingstedt)

13. (P.3) Thore Gardawischke (Preetzer TSV)
13. (P.3) Jannick Flatau (Hamburger SV)

13. (P.3) Danjal Ljosheim (Slesvig IF)

13. (P.3) Alexander Rosenberg (VfL Eiche Idstedt-Neuberend)
13. (P.3) Yannick Stieber (TSV Osterholz Tenever)

19. (P.4) Finn Geertz (Slesvig IF)

19. (P.4) Adrian Zyberaj (Team Bergedorf)
19. (P.4) Jean-Luca Neumann (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)

19. (P.4) Jason Nickedemus (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)

19. (P.4) Marcel Knaack (TuS Finkenwerder)
Afb Mahir Kahloon (TuS Komet Arsten)

Herredouble U13 B
1. (P.2) David Heer / Jonas Strehitz (Team Bergedorf)

2. (P.1) Neil Freiter / Florian Meier (SG Aumund Vegesack)

3. (P.1) Paul Keller (Ahrensburger TSV) / Marcel Knaack (TuS Finkenwerder)
4. (P.2) Jannick Flatau (Hamburger SV) / Mahir Kahloon (TuS Komet Arsten)

5. (P.3) Moritz Müscher (SG Aumund Vegesack) / Yannick Stieber (TSV Osterholz Tenever)

5. (P.3) Finn Geertz / Danjal Ljosheim (Slesvig IF)

Damesingle U13 B

1. (P.1) Marina Buck (SG Findorff)
2. (P.1) Pia Hamann (TSV Westerland)

3. (P.1) Bodil Sawade (Hamburger SV)

3. (P.2) Jennifer Westphal (TSV Empor Göhren)
5. (P.2) Jasmin Kall (Schleswig 06)

5. (P.2) Lea Ulrich (SG Aumund Vegesack)

7. (P.3) Johanna Werth (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
7. (P.3) Nadja Sprenger (Spvg. Eidertal Molfsee)

7. (P.3) Lisa Weiß (Schleswig 06)

Damedouble U13 B

1. (P.1) Bodil Sawade (Hamburger SV) / Marina Buck (SG Findorff)

2. (P.2) Madeleine Hardt (BSC 95 Schwerin) / Lea Ulrich (SG Aumund Vegesack)
3. (P.3) Jasmin Kall / Lisa Weiß (Schleswig 06)



SdU

Resultatliste

Herresingle U15 A

1. (P.1) Fabian Bebernitz (BSC 95 Schwerin)

2. (P.1) Ben Wang (SSW Hamburg)
3. (P.1) Niklas Reimers (Team Bergedorf)

3. (P.2) Bjarne Reese (Eckernförder MTV)

5. (P.2) Jonas Berndt Lugo (Hastedter TSV)
5. (P.2) Simon Bieszke (BC68 Hamburg e.V.)

7. (P.3) Phiilipp Garand (TSV Empor Göhren)

7. (P.3) Steen Tommes Eitel (Hamburger SV)
7. (P.3) Tim Mählmann (TSV Borgfeld)

10. (P.4) Tim Österreich (TSV Empor Göhren)

Herredouble U15 A

1. (P.1) Fabian Bebernitz (BSC 95 Schwerin) / Ben Wang (SSW Hamburg)

2. (P.2) Jarne Vater (1. Rendsburger BC) / Thielo Bewernick (SSV Schafflund)
3. (P.3) Jonas Berndt Lugo (Hastedter TSV) / Tim Mählmann (TSV Borgfeld)

4. (P.4) Thies Ole Casetagne / Bjarne Reese (Eckernförder MTV)

5. (P.5) Hakon Grüning / Malte Schulz (TSV Empor Göhren)

Damesingle U15 A

1. (P.1) Friederike Börensen (Elmshorner MTV)
2. (P.2) Lea Rottstegge (Polizei SV Bremen)

3. (P.1) Julia Mandzak (Team Bergedorf)

3. (P.2) Laura Dammann (1. Rendsburger BC)
5. (P.1) Pauline Knaak (TSV Empor Göhren)

5. (P.2) Nienke Nagtegaal (Elmshorner MTV)

7. (P.3) Johanna Schwark (Team Bergedorf)
7. (P.3) Lara Haack (TSV Empor Göhren)

9. (P.4) Lisa Giertz (TSV Empor Göhren)

9. (P.4) Nele Vaubel (Eckernförder MTV)
Afb Sarah Dahl (BSC 95 Schwerin)

Damedouble U15 A
1. (P.1) Friederike Börensen / Nienke Nagtegaal (Elmshorner MTV)

2. (P.1) Johanna Schwark / Lina Sophie Hirschlein (Team Bergedorf)

3. (P.2) Lisa Giertz / Pauline Knaak (TSV Empor Göhren)
4. (P.2) Lea Rottstegge (Polizei SV Bremen) / Natalie Reimer (Preetzer TSV)

5. (P.3) Lara Haack (TSV Empor Göhren) / Laura Huster (TuS Komet Arsten)

5. (P.3) Nele Vaubel / Jella Sophie Claus (Eckernförder MTV)
Afb Sarah Dahl (BSC 95 Schwerin) / Christiana Daunicht (TuS Finkenwerder)

Mixed double U15 A
1. (P.1) Laura Dammann / Jarne Vater (1. Rendsburger BC)

2. (P.2) Natalie Reimer (Preetzer TSV) / Thies Petersen (SSV Schafflund)

3. (P.1) Lea Rottstegge (Polizei SV Bremen) / Jonas Berndt Lugo (Hastedter TSV)
4. (P.2) Pauline Knaak / Hakon Grüning (TSV Empor Göhren)

5. (P.3) Lisa Giertz / Phiilipp Garand (TSV Empor Göhren)

5. (P.3) Laura Huster (TuS Komet Arsten) / Tim Mählmann (TSV Borgfeld)
7. (P.4) Nina Gums / Malte Schulz (TSV Empor Göhren)



SdU

Resultatliste

Herresingle U15 B

1. (P.1) Sean Knoller (BC Fislisbach)

2. (P.2) Jannis Bierschenk (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
3. (P.1) Noah Erichs (TuS Finkenwerder)

3. (P.2) Kien Bui Minh (Eimsbüttler TV)

5. (P.1) David Saß (TSV Westerland)
5. (P.1) Milo Grunow (Elmshorner MTV)

5. (P.1) Mathias Hommelgaard (Wedeler TSV)

5. (P.1) Yuri Giesler (Wedeler TSV)
9. (P.1) Max Schwabe (Wedeler TSV)

9. (P.1) David Ljosheim (Slesvig IF)

9. (P.1) Justus Bahnsen (TSV Westerland)
9. (P.2) Tobias Werth (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)

9. (P.2) Hakon Grüning (TSV Empor Göhren)

9. (P.2) Lorenzo Sottile (BC Fislisbach)
9. (P.2) Maximilian Reinhardt (Eimsbüttler TV)

9. (P.2) Jarne Vater (1. Rendsburger BC)

17. (P.2) Dominik Nötzel (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
17. (P.2) Lukas Weiszhar (SV Hollingstedt)

19. (P.3) Torben Beuning (TSV Empor Göhren)

19. (P.3) Sönke Elmers (TuS Finkenwerder)
19. (P.3) Florian Knaack (TuS Finkenwerder)

19. (P.3) Marvin Petersen (STV Sörup)

19. (P.3) Bennet Dubiel (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
19. (P.3) Patrick Heit (1. Rendsburger BC)

19. (P.3) Oliver Paulsen (TSV Ladelund)

19. (P.3) Thies Ole Casetagne (Eckernförder MTV)
19. (P.3) Johannes Schaffer (SSV Schafflund)

28. (P.4) Mathis Bazelak (1. Rendsburger BC)

28. (P.4) Daniel Kalmokov (TuS Holtenau)
28. (P.4) Robin Sommerhoff (TSV Empor Göhren)

28. (P.4) Lucas Nielsen (TSV Westerland)

28. (P.4) Bosse Zimmer (Spvg. Eidertal Molfsee)
28. (P.4) Christoph Diedrichsen (STV Sörup)

Afb David Henry Pape (Eimsbüttler TV)

Afb Tim Hagen (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)

Herredouble U15 B

1. (P.1) Lorenzo Sottile / Sean Knoller (BC Fislisbach)
2. (P.1) Noah Erichs / Florian Knaack (TuS Finkenwerder)

3. (P.1) Thies Petersen (SSV Schafflund) / Niklas Jäde (Team Bergedorf)

3. (P.1) Yuri Giesler / Max Schwabe (Wedeler TSV)
5. (P.2) Tim Österreich / Phiilipp Garand (TSV Empor Göhren)

5. (P.2) Nico Andersen / Eike Gausebeck (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)

5. (P.2) Tobias Werth / Dominik Nötzel (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
5. (P.2) Robin Sommerhoff / Torben Beuning (TSV Empor Göhren)

9. (P.3) David Henry Pape / Maximilian Reinhardt (Eimsbüttler TV)

9. (P.3) Mathis Bazelak / Patrick Heit (1. Rendsburger BC)
9. (P.3) Luca Greve / Theo Meckenstock (TuS Holtenau)

9. (P.3) David Ljosheim (Slesvig IF) / Bennet Dubiel (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)

13. (P.4) Milo Grunow (Elmshorner MTV) / Sönke Elmers (TuS Finkenwerder)



SdU

Resultatliste

Damesingle U15 B

1. (P.1) Lisa Pankow (Preetzer TSV)

2. (P.2) Emely Friedrichs (TSV Empor Göhren)
3. (P.1) Jessika Rohlff (Elmshorner MTV)

4. (P.1) Sophie Lallemand (Krummesser SV)

5. (P.2) Maike Triphan (TSV Empor Göhren)
5. (P.2) Lene Delfs (Spvg. Eidertal Molfsee)

7. (P.3) Sina Vosgerau (Preetzer TSV)

7. (P.3) Mia Stief (1. Rendsburger BC)
7. (P.3) Leslie Grimm (TSV Kronshagen)

10. (P.4) Leonie Ketelsen (SSV Schafflund)

10. (P.4) Melissa Degener (Krummesser SV)
Afb Jenny Kühl (TSV Kremperheide)

Damedouble U15 B
1. (P.1) Lisa Pankow (Preetzer TSV) / Carina Nebendahl (Spvg. Eidertal Molfsee)

2. (P.2) Maike Triphan / Emely Friedrichs (TSV Empor Göhren)

3. (P.3) Nina Bewernick / Leonie Ketelsen (SSV Schafflund)
4. (P.4) Sophie Lallemand / Melissa Degener (Krummesser SV)

5. (P.5) Jenny Kühl (TSV Kremperheide) / Sofia Dally (TSV Wacken)

Mixed double U15 B

1. (P.1) Freya Christiansen / Felix Hefftner (TSV Ladelund)

2. (P.1) Lara Haack / Tim Österreich (TSV Empor Göhren)
3. (P.2) Emely Friedrichs / Robin Sommerhoff (TSV Empor Göhren)

4. (P.2) Marina Buck (SG Findorff) / Yannick Stieber (TSV Osterholz Tenever)

5. (P.3) Maike Triphan / Torben Beuning (TSV Empor Göhren)
5. (P.3) Lea Ulrich / Moritz Müscher (SG Aumund Vegesack)

7. (P.4) Mia Stief / Patrick Heit (1. Rendsburger BC)

Herresingle U17 A

1. (P.1) Manuel Attiger (BC Fislisbach)

2. (P.2) Roluf Schröder (TSV Ladelund)
3. (P.1) Julius Beddies (TSV Empor Göhren)

3. (P.1) Kevin Baranczyk (BC68 Hamburg e.V.)

5. (P.1) Tim Milewski (SSW Hamburg)
5. (P.2) Simon Jahn (Elmshorner MTV)

5. (P.2) Max Wolk (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)

5. (P.2) Kalle Grube (VfB Lübeck)
9. (P.3) Max Witt (VfB Lübeck)

9. (P.3) Paul Völtz (SG Aumund Vegesack)

9. (P.3) Sebastian Böhm (SSV Schafflund)
9. (P.3) Jakob Selke (BSC 95 Schwerin)

Afb Hendrik Johannsen (SSV Schafflund)

Herredouble U17 A

1. (P.1) Hendrik Johannsen (SSV Schafflund) / Roluf Schröder (TSV Ladelund)

2. (P.2) Paul Völtz (SG Aumund Vegesack) / Julius Beddies (TSV Empor Göhren)
3. (P.3) Sebastian Böhm (SSV Schafflund) / Tim Milewski (SSW Hamburg)

4. (P.4) Fynn Thorge Kuhlemann (Gettorfer SC) / Kalle Grube (VfB Lübeck)

5. (P.5) Jakob Selke / Lennard Hewelt (BSC 95 Schwerin)



SdU

Resultatliste

Damesingle U17 A

1. (P.1) Marieke Wagener (TSV Empor Göhren)

2. (P.1) Kaja Zabinski (BC68 Hamburg e.V.)
3. (P.2) Julia Lachmann (Elmshorner MTV)

4. (P.2) Justine Tuzine (BSC 95 Schwerin)

5. (P.3) Annika Erichsen (TSV Glücksburg 09)
5. (P.3) Saskia Scharfenberg (TSV Westerland)

Damedouble U17 A
1. (P.1) Annika Erichsen (TSV Glücksburg 09) / Saskia Scharfenberg (TSV Westerland)

2. (P.2) Jessika Rohlff / Julia Lachmann (Elmshorner MTV)

3. (P.3) Justine Tuzine (BSC 95 Schwerin) / Priscilla Trieu (SSW Hamburg)

Mixed double U17 A

1. (P.2) Jessika Rohlff (Elmshorner MTV) / Roluf Schröder (TSV Ladelund)
2. (P.1) Friederike Börensen / Simon Jahn (Elmshorner MTV)

3. (P.1) Marieke Wagener / Julius Beddies (TSV Empor Göhren)

4. (P.2) Saskia Scharfenberg (TSV Westerland) / Sebastian Böhm (SSV Schafflund)
5. (P.3) Annika Erichsen (TSV Glücksburg 09) / Paul Völtz (SG Aumund Vegesack)

5. (P.3) Nienke Nagtegaal (Elmshorner MTV) / Manuel Attiger (BC Fislisbach)

Herresingle U17 B

1. (P.1) Tim Matusek (Preetzer TSV)

2. (P.1) Benedikt Ahrens (Preetzer TSV)
3. (P.1) Kyrill Sobiella (TSV Westerland)

3. (P.2) Lennard Hewelt (BSC 95 Schwerin)

5. (P.1) Florian Garrn (Preetzer TSV)
5. (P.2) Eugen Naumann (Eimsbüttler TV)

5. (P.2) Noah Sumfleth (Elmshorner MTV)

5. (P.2) Lasse Hinz (Eimsbüttler TV)
9. (P.1) Dennis Rogler (Hamburger SV)

9. (P.1) Andreas Bahnsen (TuS Finkenwerder)

9. (P.2) Chris Freundlich (SSV Schafflund)
9. (P.2) Lukas Fritz (Eimsbüttler TV)

13. (P.3) Joshua Göhler (Schleswig 06)

13. (P.3) Christopher Rohwer (SV Hollingstedt)
13. (P.3) Lasse Schwekendiek (TuS Finkenwerder)

13. (P.3) Tobias Krüger (Slesvig IF)

13. (P.3) Henryk Behrens (Ahrensburger TSV)
13. (P.3) Timo Grantz (Team Bergedorf)

19. (P.4) Maximilian Siebel (STV Sörup)

19. (P.4) Bennet Sahlmann (Team Bergedorf)
19. (P.4) Tim Anderson (STV Sörup)

19. (P.4) Niklas Ohlsen (Schleswig 06)

19. (P.4) Fynn Thorge Kuhlemann (Gettorfer SC)



SdU

Resultatliste

Herredouble U17 B

1. (P.1) Jonas Bergmann / Benedikt Ahrens (Preetzer TSV)

2. (P.1) Mathis Blenck / Tim Matusek (Preetzer TSV)
3. (P.2) Noah Sumfleth / Simon Jahn (Elmshorner MTV)

4. (P.1) Jannis Bierschenk / Max Wolk (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)

5. (P.2) Kien Bui Minh / Lasse Hinz (Eimsbüttler TV)
5. (P.2) Steen Tommes Eitel / Dennis Rogler (Hamburger SV)

7. (P.3) Timo Grantz / Bennet Sahlmann (Team Bergedorf)

7. (P.3) Lukas Fritz / Eugen Naumann (Eimsbüttler TV)
7. (P.3) Andreas Bahnsen / Lasse Schwekendiek (TuS Finkenwerder)

Damesingle U17 B
1. (P.1) Leah-Christin Evers (SV Hollingstedt)

2. (P.1) Melanie Jacke (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)

3. (P.1) Beke Schulz (SC-Itzehoe)
3. (P.1) Rica Nissen (SV Hollingstedt)

5. (P.2) Janina Hasselbring (TSV Kronshagen)

5. (P.2) Celina Jahn (Preetzer TSV)
5. (P.2) Saskia Jaeger (SC-Itzehoe)

5. (P.2) Priscilla Trieu (SSW Hamburg)

9. (P.3) Laura Ebsen (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)
9. (P.3) Merle Ketelsen (SSV Schafflund)

9. (P.3) Valerie Bilkau (TSV Kronshagen)

9. (P.3) Lena Paysen (Preetzer TSV)
13. (P.4) Michelle Jahn (Schleswig 06)

13. (P.4) Chiara Callsen (TSV Glücksburg 09)

Afb Mia Stief (1. Rendsburger BC)
Afb Mia Stief (1. Rendsburger BC)

Damedouble U17 B
1. (P.1) Leah-Christin Evers / Rica Nissen (SV Hollingstedt)

2. (P.1) Beke Schulz / Saskia Jaeger (SC-Itzehoe)

3. (P.2) Marie Kulbe / Lea Kulbe (TSV Wacken)
4. (P.2) Svea Dally / Fenja Kloth (TSV Wacken)

5. (P.3) Laura Ebsen / Hanna Möller (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)

5. (P.3) Celina Jahn / Lena Paysen (Preetzer TSV)

Mixed double U17 B

1. (P.1) Melanie Jacke / Max Wolk (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
2. (P.2) Julia Lachmann / Milo Grunow (Elmshorner MTV)

3. (P.3) Celina Jahn / Tim Matusek (Preetzer TSV)

4. (P.4) Leah-Christin Evers (SV Hollingstedt) / Thielo Bewernick (SSV Schafflund)
5. (P.5) Lena Paysen / Florian Garrn (Preetzer TSV)

6. (P.6) Lea Koderisch / Joshua Göhler (Schleswig 06)



SdU

Resultatliste

Herresingle U19 A

1. (P.1) Micha Selke (BSC 95 Schwerin)

2. (P.2) Philipp Nebendahl (SV Hammer)
3. (P.1) Valentin Holst (Gettorfer SC)

3. (P.2) Malte Zastrow (BSC 95 Schwerin)

5. (P.1) Sascha Holst (TSV Nord Harrislee)
5. (P.1) Stephan Karklinat (Schleswig 06)

5. (P.2) Mehran Zurek (SSW Hamburg)

5. (P.2) Janek Kolodziejczyk (TSV Mildstedt)
9. (P.3) Markus Boneß (BSC 95 Schwerin)

9. (P.3) Torben Peters (SSW Hamburg)

9. (P.3) Sandro Lindemann (SSW Hamburg)
9. (P.3) Daniel Kern (SSW Hamburg)

13. (P.4) Tjark Schröder (TSV Ladelund)

13. (P.4) Pascual Iglesias (TSV Kronshagen)

Herredouble U19 A

1. (P.1) Valentin Holst (Gettorfer SC) / Sascha Holst (TSV Nord Harrislee)
2. (P.2) Stephan Karklinat (Schleswig 06) / Daniel Kern (SSW Hamburg)

3. (P.3) Tjark Schröder (TSV Ladelund) / Janek Kolodziejczyk (TSV Mildstedt)

4. (P.4) Torben Peters / Sandro Lindemann (SSW Hamburg)

Damesingle U19 A

1. (P.1) Kim Morlyn Frank (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)
2. (P.1) Svenja Hellmann (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)

3. (P.2) Julia Fuchs (TSV Empor Göhren)

4. (P.2) Svenja Faust (Schleswig 06)
5. (P.3) Antonia Wittenburg (Oststeinbeker SV)

5. (P.3) Yvette Reinecker (BSC 95 Schwerin)

7. (P.4) Lena-Marie Groß (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)

Herresingle U19 B

1. (P.1) Moritz Aßhauer (Gettorfer SC)
2. (P.1) Jan-Ole Golzio (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)

3. (P.1) Lukas Möller (1. Rendsburger BC)

3. (P.1) Malte Hannemann (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)
5. (P.2) Benjamin Ernst (Team Bergedorf)

5. (P.2) Finn Schmidt (TSV Westerland)

5. (P.2) Jan Torben Neumann (TSV Kronshagen)
5. (P.2) Max Gravel (Ahrensburger TSV)

9. (P.3) Alexander Stannek (Schleswig 06)

9. (P.3) Morten Hoppe (SSV Schafflund)
9. (P.3) Markus Johannsen (SSV Schafflund)

9. (P.3) Kevin Peter Krieg (TSV Schleiharde)

13. (P.4) Jan-Oliver Benthien (VfL Eiche Idstedt-Neuberend)



SdU

Resultatliste

Herredouble U19 B

1. (P.1) Lukas Möller (1. Rendsburger BC) / Pascual Iglesias (TSV Kronshagen)

2. (P.1) Markus Johannsen / Morten Hoppe (SSV Schafflund)
3. (P.2) Matthias Henatsch / Leon Nielsen (Eckernförder MTV)

4. (P.2) Joshua Göhler / Alexander Stannek (Schleswig 06)

5. (P.3) Christopher Rohwer (SV Hollingstedt) / Jan-Oliver Benthien (VfL Eiche Idstedt-Neuberend)
5. (P.3) Hauke Kloth / Niklas Hachmann (TSV Wacken)

Afb Max Gravel (Ahrensburger TSV) / Benjamin Ernst (Team Bergedorf)

Afb Jan-Ole Golzio / Malte Hannemann (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)

Damesingle U19 B

1. (P.1) Pauline Boldt (TSV Empor Göhren)
2. (P.2) Svenja Krebs (SC-Itzehoe)

3. (P.3) Anna Schemainda (SC-Itzehoe)

4. (P.4) Katharina Schooltink (Preetzer TSV)

Damedouble U19 B

1. (P.1) Svenja Hellmann / Melanie Jacke (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
2. (P.2) Svenja Krebs / Anna Schemainda (SC-Itzehoe)

3. (P.3) Katharina Schooltink / Marie Hippel (Preetzer TSV)

4. (P.4) Julia Buchholz / Lara Streich (SV Eintracht Segeberg)

Mixed double U19 B

1. (P.1) Marie Hippel / Jonas Bergmann (Preetzer TSV)
2. (P.2) Merle Ketelsen / Markus Johannsen (SSV Schafflund)

3. (P.3) Rica Nissen (SV Hollingstedt) / Jan-Oliver Benthien (VfL Eiche Idstedt-Neuberend)

Herresingle U22 A

1. (P.1) Simon Sander (VfL Bad Oldesloe)

2. (P.1) Timo Thalkes (BC Matchpoint)
3. (P.2) Sönke Hansen (SV Hammer)

4. (P.2) Stefan Röwe (SV Bergstedt)

5. (P.3) Niels Röschmann (SV Bergstedt)
5. (P.3) Younes El-Hasan (BC Tempelhof)

7. (P.4) Mehran Zurek (SSW Hamburg)

7. (P.4) Sören Büttner (Team Bergedorf)

Herredouble U22 A

1. (P.1) Manuel Attiger / Timm Stern (BC Fislisbach)
2. (P.1) Timo Thalkes (BC Matchpoint) / Younes El-Hasan (BC Tempelhof)

3. (P.2) Micha Selke / Malte Zastrow (BSC 95 Schwerin)

4. (P.2) Markus Boneß (BSC 95 Schwerin) / Philip Wong (Hamburger SV)
5. (P.3) Calvin Creft (Elmshorner MTV) / Mehran Zurek (SSW Hamburg)

5. (P.3) Stefan Röwe / Niels Röschmann (SV Bergstedt)

7. (P.4) Sören Büttner (Team Bergedorf) / Simon Sander (VfL Bad Oldesloe)

Damesingle U22 A

1. (P.1) Samira Shiw Gobin (BSC 95 Schwerin)
2. (P.2) Annika Bull (Elmshorner MTV)

3. (P.3) Sandra Warkentin (Team Bergedorf)

4. (P.4) Charleen Hölsken (SG Kopperby/Kappeln)
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Damedouble U22 A

1. (P.1) Samira Shiw Gobin (BSC 95 Schwerin) / Annika Bull (Elmshorner MTV)

2. (P.2) Pauline Boldt / Marieke Wagener (TSV Empor Göhren)
3. (P.3) Kim Morlyn Frank / Lena-Marie Groß (TSV Großsolt-Freienwill)

4. (P.4) Antonia Wittenburg (Oststeinbeker SV) / Sandra Warkentin (Team Bergedorf)

5. (P.5) Yvette Reinecker (BSC 95 Schwerin) / Julia Fuchs (TSV Empor Göhren)

Mixed double U22 A

1. (P.1) Cathy Krüger (BWW Neumünster) / Timm Stern (BC Fislisbach)
2. (P.1) Antonia Wittenburg (Oststeinbeker SV) / Philip Wong (Hamburger SV)

3. (P.2) Svenja Hellmann (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg) / Younes El-Hasan (BC Tempelhof)

4. (P.2) Annika Bull (Elmshorner MTV) / Pascual Iglesias (TSV Kronshagen)
5. (P.3) Carolin Struck / Sönke Hansen (SV Hammer)

5. (P.3) Katharina Mumm-Rothhardt (BWW Neumünster) / Philipp Nebendahl (SV Hammer)

7. (P.4) Lone Wietz (TSV Tarp) / Mehran Zurek (SSW Hamburg)
7. (P.4) Sandra Warkentin / Sören Büttner (Team Bergedorf)

Herresingle U22 B
1. (P.1) Artur Heer (Team Bergedorf)

2. (P.1) Tim Schmidt (KSJ Flensburg)

3. (P.2) Felix Jacke (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
4. (P.2) Felix Meier (VfB Lübeck)

5. (P.3) Jonas Löhmann (TS Riemann)

5. (P.3) Joel Renk (TuS Finkenwerder)
7. (P.4) Tobias Pries (TS Riemann)

Herredouble U22 B
1. (P.1) Felix Jacke (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg) / Artur Heer (Team Bergedorf)

2. (P.2) Timo Spiegel / Jeffrey George (TSV Kronshagen)

3. (P.3) Joel Renk (TuS Finkenwerder) / Felix Meier (VfB Lübeck)

Mixed double U22 B

1. (P.1) Isabella Scholtz (SV Eintracht Segeberg) / Felix Jacke (SV Henstedt-Ulzburg)
2. (P.2) Annalena Töllen (SV Hammer) / Lukas Möller (1. Rendsburger BC)

3. (P.3) Charleen Hölsken (SG Kopperby/Kappeln) / Tim Schmidt (KSJ Flensburg)

4. (P.4) Lea Mandelkow / René Clasen (SV Eintracht Segeberg)
Afb Laura Erichsen / Matthias Krenz (STV Sörup)

Herredouble U9 B
1. (P.1) Lukas Johansen (Odense BK) / Josse Krabbenhöft (Slesvig IF)

2. (P.2) Gero Dahnke / Jonas Geertz (Slesvig IF)


